37
Sash Support Systems
General Information
1)	 In order to remove 62A series balances, you must first remove all window trim and
	 remove sash along with jambliners. Balances can then be slid out of jambliner sleeve once
	 parts are moved to the release position. (Forcing balances out of jambliner pocket will most
	 likely destroy vinyl extrusion!)
2) Balances can be special ordered in beige or white finishes.

White
62-520
White
End Brackets
Add suffix to complete part number.
Ribbed Balance
End view of
channel shape of
ribbed balances
Length of Metal
Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance Weight Range Our Part Number
13" 12L 5 - 8 62A-12L-
13" 12 or 12R 8 - 11 62A-12-
13" 12HD 11-14 62A-12HD-
13" 12TG or 12XHD or 12XH 14-17 62A-12TG-
14" 13L 5-8 62A-13L-
14" 13 or 13R 8-11 62A-13-
14" 13HD 11-14 62A-13HD-
14" 13TG or 13XHD or 13XH 14-17 62A-13TG-
15" 14L 6-10 62A-14L-
15" 14 or 14R 10-15 62A-14-
15" 14HD 15-22 62A-14HD-
15" 14TG or 14XHD or 14XH 22-24 62A-14TG-
16" 15L 6-10 62A-15L-
16" 15 or 15R 10-15 62A-15-
16" 15HD 15-22 62A-15HD-
16" 15TG or 15XHD or 15XH 22-24 62A-15TG-
17" 16L 6-10 62A-16L-
17" 16 or 16R 10-17 62A-16-
17" 16HD 17-22 62A-16HD-
17" 16TG or 16XHD or 16XH 22-24 62A-16TG-
18" 17L 6-10 62A-17L-
18" 17 or 17R 10-17 62A-17-
18" 17HD 17-22 62A-17HD-
18" 17TG or 17XHD or 17XH 22-24 62A-17TG-
19" 18L 6-10 62A-18L-
19" 18 or 18R 10-17 62A-18-
19" 18HD 17-22 62A-18HD-
19" 18TG or 18XHD or 18XH 22-24 62A-18TG-
20" 19L 6-10 62A-19L-
20" 19 or 19R 10-17 62A-19-
20" 19HD 17-22 62A-19HD-
20" 19TG or 19XHD or 19XH 22-24 62A-19TG-
21’ 20L 6-10 62A-20L-
21’ 20 or 20R 10-17 62A-20-
21’ 20HD 17-20 62A-20HD-
21’ 20TG or 20XHD or 20XH 20-30 62A-20TG-
22" 21L 6-10 62A-21L-
22" 21 or 21R 10-17 62A-21-
22" 21HD 17-20 62A-21HD-
22" 21TG or 21XHD or 21XH 20-30 62A-21TG-
23" 22L 6-10 62A-22L-
Continued on next page
-15
62-531
Zinc Die Cast
Magnum Locking Terminal
38
Sash Support Systems
62A Series Balances For Jambliners
Length of Metal
Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance Weight Range Our Part Number Length of Metal
Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance Weight Range Our Part Number
23" 22 or 22R 10-18 62A-22- 38" 37 or 37R 15-24 62A-37-
23" 22HD 18-22 62A-22HD- 38" 37HD 24-29 62A-37HD-
23" 22TG or 22XHD or 22XH 22-30 62A-22TG- 38" 37TG or 37XHD or 37XH 29-38 62A-37TG-
24" 23L 6-10 62A-23L- 39" 38L 10-15 62A-38L-
24" 23 or 23R 10-18 62A-23- 39" 38 or 38R 15-24 62A-38-
24" 23HD 18-22 62A-23HD- 39" 38HD 24-29 62A-38HD-
24" 23TG or 23XHD or 23XH 22-30 62A-23TG- 39" 38TG or 38XHD or 38XH 29-38 62A-38TG-
25" 24L 6-10 62A-24L- 40" 39L 10-15 62A-39L-
25" 24 or 24R 10-18 62A-24- 40" 39 or 39R 15-25 62A-39-
25" 24HD 18-22 62A-24HD- 40" 39HD 25-30 62A-39HD-
25" 24TG or 24XHD or 24XH 22-30 62A-24TG- 40" 39TG or 38XHD or 39XH 30-38 62A-39TG-
26" 25L 6-10 62A-25L- 41" 40L 10-15 62A-40L-
26" 25 or 25R 10-20 62A-25- 41" 40 or 40R 15-25 62A-40-
26" 25TG or 25XHD or 25XH 24-30 62A-25TG- 41" 40HD 25-30 62A-40HD-
27" 26L 6-10 62A-26L- 41" 40TG or 40XHD or 40XH 30-38 62A-40TG-
27" 26 or 26R 10-19 62A-26- 42" 41L 10-15 62A-41L-
27" 26HD 19-24 62A-26HD- 42" 41 or 41R 15-25 62-41-
27" 26TG or 26XHD or 26XH 24-31 62A-26TG- 42" 41HD 25-30 62A-41HD-
28" 27L 6-10 62A-27L- 42" 41TG or 41XHD or 41XH 30-38 62A-41TG-
28" 27 or 27R 10-19 62A-27- 43" 42L 10-15 62A-42L-
28" 27HD 19-24 62A-27HD- 43" 42 or 42R 15-25 62A-42-
28" 27TG or 27XHD or 27XH 24-31 62A-27TG- 43" 42HD 25-30 62A-42HD-
29" 28L 10-15 62A-28L- 43" 42TG or 41XHD or 42XH 30-38 62A-42TG-
29" 28 or 28R 15-22 62A-28- 44" 43L 10-15 62A-43L-
29" 28HD 22-28 62A-28HD- 44" 43 or 43R 15-25 62A-43-
29" 28TG or 28XHD or 28XH 28-35 62A-28TG- 44" 43HD 25-30 62A-43HD-
30" 29L 10-15 62A-29L- 44" 43TG or 43XHD or 43XH 30-38 62A-43TG-
30" 29 or 29R 15-22 62A-29- 45’ 44L 10-15 62A-44L-
30" 29HD 22-28 62A-29HD- 45’ 44 or 44R 15-25 62A-44-
30" 29TG or 29XHD or 29XH 28-35 62A-29TG- 45’ 44HD 25-30 62A-44HD-
31" 30L 10-15 62A-30L- 45’ 44TG or 44XHD or 44XH 30-38 62A-44TG-
31" 30 or 30R 15-23 62A-30- 46" 45L 10-15 62A-45L-
31" 30HD 23-29 62A-30HD- 46" 45 or 45R 15-25 62A-45-
31" 30TG or 30XHD or 30XH 29-36 62A-30TG- 46" 45HD 25-30 62A-45HD-
32" 31L 10-15 62A-31L- 46" 45TG or 45XHD or 45XH 30-38 62A-45TG-
32" 31 or 31R 15-23 62A-31- 47" 46L 10-15 62A-46L-
32" 31HD 23-29 62A-31HD- 47" 46 or 46R 15-25 62A-46-
32" 31TG or 31XHD or 31XH 29-36 62A-31TG- 47" 46HD 25-30 62A-46HD-
33" 32L 10-15 62A-32L- 47" 46TG or 46XHD or 46XH 30-38 62A-46TG-
33" 32 or 32R 15-24 62A-32- 48" 47L 10-15 62A-47L-
33" 32HD 24-29 62A-32HD- 48" 47 or 47R 15-25 62A-47-
33" 32TG or 32XHD or 32XH 29-36 62A-32TG- 48" 47HD 25-30 62A-47HD-
34" 33L 10-15 62A-33L- 48" 47TG or 47XHD or 47XH 30-38 62A-47TG-
34" 33 or 33R 15-24 62A-33- 49" 48L 10-15 62A-48L
34" 33HD 24-29 62A-33HD- 49" 48 or 48R 15-25 62A-48-
34" 33TG or 33XHD or 33XH 29-36 62A-33TG- 49" 48HD 25-30 62A-48HD-
35" 34L 10-15 62A-34L- 49" 48TG or 48XHD or 48XH 30-38 62A-48TG-
35" 34 or 34R 15-24 62A-34- 50" 49L 10-15 62A-49L-
35" 34HD 24-29 62A-34HD- 50" 49 or 49R 15-25 62A-49-
35" 34TG or 34XHD or 34XH 29-36 62A-34TG- 50" 49HD 25-30 62A-49HD-
36" 35L 10-15 62A-35L- 50" 49TG or 49XHD or 49XH 30-38 62A-49TG-
36" 35 or 35R 15-24 62A-35- 51" 50L 10-15 62A-50L-
36" 35HD 24-29 62A-35HD- 51" 50 or 50R 15-25 62A-50-
36" 35TG or 35XHD or 35XH 29-36 62A-35TG- 51" 50HD 25-30 62A-50HD-
37" 36L 10-15 62A-36L- 51" 50TG or 50XHD or 50XH 30-38 62A-50TG-
37" 36 or 36R 15-24 62A-36- 52" 51L 10-15 62A-51L-
37" 36HD 24-29 62A-36HD- 52" 51 or 51R 15-25 62A-51-
37" 36TG or 36XHD or 36XH 29-38 62A-36TG- 52" 51HD 25-30 62A-51HD-
38" 37L 10-15 62A-37L- 52" 51TG or 51XHD or 51XH 30-38 62A-51TG-
Continued from previous page.
39
Sash Support Systems
62-528